MSUSBC 3:

Maine State United States Bowling Congress Association

Maine State USBC Open Tournament
April 5-6 12-13 18 25-26

Hosted By:
centRAL MAINEP ~g 2 SRS

Sponsored by:
BOWLING

o LIVES
Y BOWL@DHERE
Bowl TV is adding money to the prize fund
215 Whitten Rd Hallowell 04347

Maine State USBC Annual Meeting
April 26th

Handicap - 100% of 240
ENTRIES CLOSE: Saturday, March 22, 2025

Prize Fees Returned 100%
50% Scratch 50% Handicap

Prize Ratio 1:10 T/D/S
Prize Ratio 1:20 A/E
Youth may bowl only singles

Maximum Singles 1

Entry Fee / Per Bowler / Per Event

Prize Fund $ 19.25
Bowling Fee $ 12.00
Expenses $ 3.75
Total Per Bowler Per Event $ 35.00

All Events (optional) - $5.00

www.msusbc-maine.com



http://www.msusbc-maine.com/

MSUSBC OPEN TOURNAMENT Office Use
Date Rec’d
Amt. Rec’d
Check/Cash
Entry #
NOTE: DO NOT HAVE TO BOWL SINGLES, ONLY IF ENTERING ALL EVENTS,
MUST CHECK IN 30 MINUTES BEFORE SQUAD TIME

TEAM ENTRY FEE: 4x535.00 = $140.00
Squads (squad 1) Sat- Apr.5™ 1:30,m (Squad 2) Sun — Apr.6™ 9:00,m (squad3) Sat- Apr.12t" 1:30,m (Squad 4) Sun -Apr. 13% 9:00 5
(Squad 5) Sat-Apr. 19" 1:30,m (squad 6) Sat. Apr 26™ 1:30,m (squad 7) Sun-Apr. 27" 9:00.m

Squad first choice Squad second choice
Team Captain
Address Phone No
Team Name
Name Average | A/E USBC Number Annual Mgt &Din 4/26 | Mgt only
1
2
3
4

Please list team members in the order they will bowl
DOUBLE ENTRY FEE: $35x =
Squads: (5) Sat 4/5 9:00.m (6) Sat 4/5 11:00am (7) Sun 4/6 12:00pm (8) Sun 4/6 2:00,m
(9) Sat 4/12 9:00.,» (10) Sat 4/12 11:00.m (11) Sun 4/13 12:00,m (12) Sun 4/13 2:00,m
(13) Sat 4/19 9:00am (14) Sat 4/19 11:00p,m (15) Sat 4/26 9:00.m (16) Sat 4/26 11:00am
(17) Sun 4/27 12:00,m (18) Sun 4/27 2:00,m

Name Average USBC Number Squad
1
2
1
2
1
2
SINGLES ENTRY FEE: _$35 x =
(Squads: (5) Sat 4/5 9:00am (6) Sat 4/5 11:00.m (7) Sun 4/6 12:00,m (8) Sun 4/6 2:00pm
(9) Sat 4/12 9:00.m (10) Sat 4/12 11:00sm (11) Sun4/13 12:00,m (12) Sun 4/13 2:00pm
(13) Sat 4/19 9:00am (14) Sat 4/19 11:00,m (15) Sat 4/26 9:00,m (16) Sat 4/26 11:00,m
(17) Sun 4/27 12:00,m (18) Sun 4/27 2:00pm
Name Average USBC Number Squad
1
2
3
4
5

www.msusbc-maine.com
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April 6, 2025
April 6, 2025
April 6, 2025

April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025

April 13, 2025
April 13, 2025
April 13, 2025

April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025

April 19, 2025
April 19, 2025
April 19, 2025

April 26, 2025
April 26, 2025
April 26, 2025

April 27, 2025
April 27, 2025
April 27, 2023

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

Teams
Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles

Singles/Doubles
Singles/Doubles
Teams

www.msusbc-maine.com

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 pm
1:30 pm
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