

Maine State USBC Open Tournament

April 5-6 12-13 18 25-26

Hosted By:





Sponsored by:



Bowl TV is adding money to the prize fund 215 Whitten Rd Hallowell 04347

Maine State USBC Annual Meeting

April 26th

Handicap - 100% of 240

ENTRIES CLOSE: Saturday, March 22, 2025

Prize Fees Returned 100% 50% Scratch 50% Handicap

Prize Ratio 1:10 T/D/S

Prize Ratio 1:20 A/E

Youth may bowl only singles

Maximum Singles 1

Entry Fee / Per Bowler / Per Event				
Prize Fund	\$	19.25		
Bowling Fee	\$	12.00		
Expenses	\$	3.75		
Total Per Bowler Per Event	\$	3 5.00		

All Events (optional) - \$5.00

www.msusbc-maine.com

MSUSBC OPEN TOURNAMENT

Office Use	
Date Rec'd	
Amt. Rec'd	
Check/Cash	
Entrv #	

NOTE: DO NOT HAVE TO BOWL SINGLES, ONLY IF ENTERING ALL EVENTS, MUST CHECK IN 30 MINUTES BEFORE SQUAD TIME

TEAM ENTRY FEE: 4x\$35.00 = \$140.00

Squads (squad 1) Sat- Apr.5th 1:30_{pm} (Squad 2) Sun – Apr.6th 9:00_{am} (squad 3) Sat- Apr.12th 1:30_{pm} (Squad 4) Sun - Apr. 13th 9:00_{am} (Squad 5) Sat-Apr. 19th 1:30_{pm} (squad 6) Sat. Apr 26th 1:30_{pm} (squad 7) Sun-Apr. 27th 9:00_{am}

Squad first choice _____ Squad second choice_____
Team Captain _____ Phone No
Team Name

Name	Average	A/E	USBC Number	Annual Mgt &Din 4/26	Mgt only
1					
2					
3					
4					

Please list team members in the order they will bowl

DOUBLE ENTRY FEE: \$35x =

Squads: (5) Sat 4/5 $9:00_{am}$ (6) Sat 4/5 $11:00_{am}$ (7) Sun 4/6 $12:00_{pm}$ (8) Sun 4/6 $2:00_{pm}$ (9) Sat 4/12 $9:00_{am}$ (10) Sat 4/12 $11:00_{am}$ (11) Sun 4/13 $12:00_{pm}$ (12) Sun 4/13 $2:00_{pm}$ (13) Sat 4/19 $9:00_{am}$ (14) Sat 4/19 $11:00_{pm}$ (15) Sat 4/26 $9:00_{am}$ (16) Sat 4/26 $11:00_{am}$ (17) Sun 4/27 $12:00_{pm}$ (18) Sun 4/27 $2:00_{pm}$

Name	Average	USBC Number	Squad
1			
2			
1			
2			
1			
2			

SINGLES ENTRY FEE: \$35 x =

 $\begin{array}{l} (\text{Squads: (5) Sat 4/5 }9:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (6) Sat 4/5 }11:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (7) Sun 4/6 }12:00_{\text{pm}}\text{ (8) Sun 4/6 }2:00_{\text{pm}}\\ (9) \text{ Sat 4/12 }9:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (10) Sat 4/12 }11:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (11) Sun4/13 }12:00_{\text{pm}}\text{ (12) Sun 4/13 }2:00_{\text{pm}}\\ (13) \text{ Sat 4/19 }9:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (14) Sat 4/19 }11:00_{\text{pm}}\text{ (15) Sat 4/26 }9:00_{\text{am}}\text{ (16) Sat 4/26 }11:00_{\text{am}}\\ (17) \text{ Sun 4/27 }12:00_{\text{pm}}\text{ (18) Sun 4/27 }2:00_{\text{pm}} \end{array}$

Name	Average	USBC Number	Squad
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			

April 6, 2025 April 6, 2025 April 6, 2025	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 7, 2025 April 7, 2025 April 7, 2025	Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles Teams	9:00 am 11:00 pm 1:30 pm
April 13, 2025 April 13, 2025 April 13, 2025	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 14, 2025 April 14, 2025 April 14, 2025	Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles Teams	9:00 am 11:00 pm 1:30 pm
April 19, 2025 April 19, 2025 April 19, 2025	Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles Teams	9:00 am 11:00 pm 1:30 pm
April 26, 2025 April 26, 2025 April 26, 2025	Teams Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles	9:00 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm
April 27, 2025 April 27, 2025 April 27, 2023	Singles/Doubles Singles/Doubles Teams	9:00 am 11:00 pm 1:30 pm